Lakeside Band Festival Concert
James Barnes, guest conductor
Susan Cook, guest artist

Wind Orchestra & Festival Band
Saturday, February 17

A.F. Sicbert Chapel

5:00 p.m.

Student Recital — Jennifer Hansen
Sunday, February 18

AF. Siebert Chapel

2:00 pm.

Chamber Music Series — Cantus
Sunday, February 25

A.F. Scibert Chapel

3:00 p.m.

Mousical Theatre Showcase
Wednesday, February 28
H.F. Johnson Recital Hall
7:30 p.m.

Student Recital — Jennifer Ledanski
Saturday, March 3

H.F. Recital Hall

7:30 p.m.

Guest Recital — Jennifer Bratz, piano
Monday, March 5§

H.F. Recital Hall

7:30 p.m.

Guest Recital — Gene Pokorny, tuba
Wednesday, March 7

A.F. Sicbert Chapel

6:00 p.m.

String Chamber Ensemble Concert
Thursday, March 8

H.F. Johnson Recital Hal

7:30 p.m.

Student Recital — Caitlin Smulski
Friday, March 23

H.F. Johnson Recital Hall

7:30 p.m.

Student Recital — Kelly Stengert
Saturday, March 24

H.F. Johnson Recital Hall

7:30 p.m.

Tour Finale Concert
Carthage Choir
Sunday, March 25
A'F. Siebert Chapel
7:30 p.m.

“Via Crucis”

Wind Orchestra

Wednesday, March 28

First United Methodist Church
6:30 p.m.

Student Recital — Brittany Foraker
Friday, March 30

H.F. Johnson Recital Hall

7:30 p.m.

Student Recital — Jennifer Diethart
Saturday, March 31

H.F. Johnson Recital Hall

7:30- p.m.

For current concert information and updates
please call 262-551-5859
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